
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società
1 275 30:20 TURRONI Paolo FI M A 1990 G.P. PARCO ALPIAPUANE
2 1 30:45 TAMASSIA Riccardo UI M A 1993 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
3 267 32:04 LABOUITI Moslim UI M A 1993 POL. CENTESE ASD
4 129 34:19 RESCIGNO Alessandro UI M A 1989 JOY RUNNER ASD
5 157 34:25 ORLANDI Luca FI M A 1995 PICO RUNNERS
6 166 34:28 BONONI Davide UI M A 1983 POD. FORMIGINESE
7 280 34:34 GANDOLFI Enrico FI M C 1968 ITALPOSE
8 241 34:55 MILLER Artioli UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
9 73 35:03 BRESCIANI Giorgio FI M C 1966 ATLETICA PARATICO
10 8 35:29 TALLERI William UI M B 1977 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
11 142 35:31 GOZZOLI Luca UI M C 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
12 239 35:31 POGGI Fabio UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
13 87 35:32 D'ORONZIO Davide FI M B 1973 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
14 74 35:33 CARRARA Pietro FI M C 1970 C.U.S. PARMA
15 235 35:43 GUARNATI Luigi FI M B 1974 S.S. TENNO
16 70 35:58 CALAMAI Paolo UI M C 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
17 107 36:00 BELLINI Eugenio FI M A 1990 GP AVIS SUZZARA
18 184 36:02 VANDELLI Fabio UI M A 1990 POD. FORMIGINESE
19 125 36:08 GELOSINI Claudio UI M D 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
20 2 36:17 FANTINEL Ilaria FI F E 1998 C.S. ESERCITO
21 218 36:20 SLAGTER Roeland UI M A 1986 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO
22 49 36:21 BARBUTI Stefano FI M B 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
23 289 36:25 DAVOLI Federico UI M A 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
24 134 36:30 NARDINO Enrico UI M A 1984 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
25 261 36:33 COMPAGNI Nicola FI M B 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
26 262 36:34 MURCIANO Roberto UI M A 1987 ATL. REGGIO ASD
27 276 36:35 MANNI Nicolo' UI M A 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
28 214 36:43 GUARDASCIONE Ernesto UI M B 1978 POLISPORTIVA NONANTOLA
29 4 36:53 DENTI Matteo FI M B 1975 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
30 221 36:54 PRECI Umberto RU M A 1986 RUNCARD
31 105 37:00 BARBIERI Fausto UI M C 1964 G.S. GABBI
32 126 37:05 RINI Giuseppe UI M A 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
33 154 37:10 DE MARINO Giuseppe FI M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS
34 143 37:33 BACCHIEGA Federico UI M B 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
35 263 37:35 LIGABUE Matteo Leo FI M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
36 179 37:35 TARRICONE Angelo UI M B 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE
37 14 37:41 FERRARO Pietro UI M C 1963 A. S. D. PODISTICA VOLTANA
38 266 37:53 BRUNO Giovanni UI M B 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
39 75 37:55 PIERLI Fiorenza FI F F 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
40 103 37:56 ZANNI Mirko FI M C 1963 G.S. GABBI
41 98 37:57 TAGLIATINI Simone UI M A 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA
42 223 38:01 CANZIO Matteo RU M A 1983 RUNCARD
43 62 38:04 PALTRINIERI Luca FI M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
44 172 38:06 LOVISO Nicola UI M A 1985 POD. FORMIGINESE
45 89 38:06 COSTI Alessandro FI M A 1981 G.P. LA GUGLIA
46 155 38:15 STERMIERI Nicola FI M B 1978 PICO RUNNERS
47 277 38:17 MARTINELLI Sarah UI F E 1981 QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE
48 6 38:19 ANNOVI Marco FI M B 1971 3,30 RUNNING TEAM



49 93 38:22 GUIDETTI Gian Luca UI M C 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA
50 25 38:25 ROMANYSHYN Roman UI M A 1989 ASD GR.POD. TANETO
51 168 38:27 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI M C 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE
52 174 38:30 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
53 140 38:32 LO CONTE Antonio UI M C 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
54 159 38:32 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI M C 1969 POD. BIASOLA
55 100 38:39 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M C 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA
56 46 38:43 BRUNO Carlo FI M B 1974 ATL. REGGIO ASD
57 24 38:44 IRNO Adriano FI M A 1990 ASD CAIVANO RUNNERS
58 165 38:50 BARUFFI Andrea UI M C 1968 POD. FORMIGINESE
59 3 38:52 OTTOMANI Luca FI M A 1987 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
60 133 38:55 PALTRINIERI Enrico FI M C 1967 MODENA ATLETICA
61 264 38:56 GIBERTONI Cristian FI M C 1970 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
62 251 39:00 BARALDINI Stefano UI M C 1962
63 291 39:01 ZOPPAS Davide UI M B 1980 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
64 294 39:10 FERRARI Stefano FI M A 1990 ASD SPORTINSIEME
65 102 39:13 MICHELONI Luca UI M A 1983 G.P. LA GUGLIA
66 41 39:17 ALBANESE Luciano FI M C 1967 ATL. CIBENO
67 185 39:19 PIRAZZINI Davide UI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
68 270 39:21 VINCI Donatella FI F G 1965 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
69 69 39:29 GANDOLFI Marco FI M C 1967 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
70 187 39:33 CERRONE Gianpiero UI M A 1987 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
71 26 39:34 MATTIOLI Paolo UI M C 1968 ASD SESSANTALLORA
72 238 39:36 BONDI Francesco UI M B 1976 SAN VITO ASD
73 77 39:50 RICCI Laura FI F F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
74 147 39:52 SALICI Mirco UI M A 1984 MUD&SNOW ASD
75 293 39:55 TASSI Mattia FI M A 1984 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
76 47 39:56 MORELLI Viliam FI M D 1960 ATLET. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
77 249 39:58 ZANNI Silvestro UI M B 1972 UISP MODENA
78 198 40:03 TREBBI Bruno FI M B 1977 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
79 258 40:07 PIEROTTI Alessandro UI M B 1975 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
80 124 40:11 CASARINI Massimiliano UI M B 1977 INTERFORZE MODENA
81 228 40:14 PANICOCOLO Giuseppe RU M B 1979 RUNCARD
82 128 40:15 BEDHIAF Elyes UI M B 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD
83 66 40:15 VENTURELLI Gloria UI F F 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
84 21 40:24 GRUPPIONI Alberto UI M D 1953 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
85 145 40:32 LUPPI Daniele RU M B 1971 MODENATRIATHLON
86 167 40:33 CAPARRUCCI Mauro FI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
87 120 40:33 MELOTTI Giuliano UI M B 1971 INTERFORZE MODENA
88 173 40:38 MENGHIN Tiziano UI M C 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE
89 193 40:43 FRANCESCHI Luca UI M A 1984 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
90 97 40:46 SPEZZANI Fabrizio UI M C 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA
91 13 40:48 DAVOLI Gianluca FI M B 1974 A S D VINI FANTINI
92 160 40:51 VITALI Stefano FI M B 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA
93 246 40:52 BALCONATI Massimiliano UI M C 1969 UISP MODENA
94 213 40:52 SPEZIALE Simone FI M B 1975 POLIGOLFO
95 285 40:53 POGGETTI Francesco UI M A 1982 FUTURA SCSD
96 196 40:54 BETTINI Elisa FI F F 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
97 122 40:59 MENDUNI Francesco UI M C 1968 INTERFORZE MODENA
98 139 41:00 LONGAGNANI Marco UI M B 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
99 16 41:03 CALO' Samuele FI M B 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
100 91 41:03 DALLARI Walter FI M B 1975 G.P. LA GUGLIA
101 181 41:04 MARTINELLI Patrizia UI F G 1964 POD. FORMIGINESE
102 65 41:04 DONNINI Sonia UI F G 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
103 236 41:12 BERTESI Elia RU M A 1988 SALICETA SAN GIULIANO
104 149 41:18 CURATI Simone FI M C 1964 PARMARATHON ASD
105 76 41:24 MANTOVANI Mattia FI M A 1999 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
106 108 41:25 ATA Alberto FI M A 1982 GP CORNO GIOVINE
107 186 41:27 ROSSI Simona UI F F 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO



108 244 41:28 DI PUOTI Domenico UI M B 1971 SAN VITO ASD
109 265 41:31 DE MAIO Raffaele UI M C 1968 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
110 55 41:32 BELLINI Lorenzo FI M B 1972 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOL
111 220 41:33 CAVEDONI Enrico RU M A 1986 RUNCARD
112 52 41:37 SANTI BORTOLOTTI MarcoFI M B 1972 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
113 110 41:41 CASTAGNETTI Andrea M C 1970 INDIVIDUALE
114 180 41:48 TOMMASINI Michele UI M A 1982 POD. FORMIGINESE
115 22 41:52 TASINI Manuele FI M D 1953 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
116 171 41:56 FONTANA Elisa UI F F 1976 POD. FORMIGINESE
117 250 41:57 CENCI Maurizio UI M C 1963 UISP MODENA
118 141 42:01 COMERO Elisabetta FI F G 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
119 176 42:09 PIACENTINI Donato UI M D 1957 POD. FORMIGINESE
120 112 42:14 CITRO Antonio UI M B 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
121 190 42:17 PINGHINI Paolo UI M D 1959 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
122 90 42:18 CONTRI Massimo UI M C 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA
123 163 42:19 ARCARI Alfredo UI M C 1967 POD. FORMIGINESE
124 131 42:23 MANCARI Agostino FI M D 1960 LOLLIAUTO ASD
125 54 42:24 GUIGLI Erica UI F F 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
126 247 42:32 GOZZI Ettore UI M D 1958 UISP MODENA
127 121 42:33 BORGHI Ivan UI M B 1971 INTERFORZE MODENA
128 227 42:43 MALAGRINO Giorgio UI M A 1981 RUNCARD
129 42 42:45 CIAMPOLI Vincenzo FI M A 1986 ATL. CIBENO
130 253 42:53 TONI Michele FI M C 1965 G.S. GABBI
131 7 42:53 VANDELLI Lorenzo FI M A 1988 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
132 38 42:55 POLETTI Andrea FI M C 1970 ATL. CIBENO
133 199 42:58 ROSSI Paolo UI M C 1966 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
134 269 43:02 MARMIROLI Ettore UI M D 1948 POL. BISMANTOVA
135 137 43:04 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M D 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
136 12 43:05 IACOLARE Antonio FI M C 1967 9,92 RUNNING ASD
137 259 43:07 SPINA Antonio UI M C 1970 FUTURA SCSD
138 83 43:10 IERVOLINO Alfonso UI M C 1970 DODINA F.I.T. S.S.D.A R.L.
139 146 43:14 TESTONI Simone FI M A 1984 MUD&SNOW ASD
140 106 43:15 ALDROVANDI Azio FI M A 1983 GP AVIS SUZZARA
141 28 43:16 REALE Giuseppe UI M C 1968 ASD SPORTINSIEME
142 39 43:17 SQUATRITO Antonino FI M B 1973 ATL. CIBENO
143 96 43:18 SAVOIA Enrico UI M C 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA
144 271 43:22 DOKU Agron FI M B 1974 RCM
145 86 43:28 GIOIA Giulia FI F F 1979 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
146 254 43:28 FUSARO Alfonso FI M C 1966 PARMAMARATHON
147 183 43:37 BONFRESCHI Paola UI F G 1968 POD. FORMIGINESE
148 208 43:48 CAPPELLI Stefano UI M B 1974 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
149 279 43:49 MALAVOLTA Marco FI M D 1954 LA PATRIA CARPI
150 292 43:54 BRANDUZZI Dario UI M B 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
151 60 43:59 D'AGOSTINO David FI M B 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
152 281 44:13 BENASSATI Cristian UI M A 1983 ASD SAN PATRIGNANO
153 237 44:16 GUALANDRI Leandro UI M D 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA
154 224 44:20 POPPI Riccardo RU M C 1967 RUNCARD
155 138 44:25 MONGERA Annarosa UI F F 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
156 132 44:25 QUERZE' Giorgio FI M D 1958 LOLLIAUTO ASD
157 79 44:27 MASETTI Ivan UI M B 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
158 130 44:28 TODISCO Giuseppe FI M C 1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD
159 260 44:37 SASSI Claudio UI M B 1979 FUTURA SCSD
160 36 44:46 LUGLI Paolo FI M B 1972 ATL. CIBENO
161 169 44:53 CUOGHI Sabrina UI F G 1970 POD. FORMIGINESE
162 255 44:59 CLARIS Carlo UI M D 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE
163 274 45:00 LO MELE Nicola UI M C 1968 ASD POL. SANGIOVANNESE
164 44 45:08 AMELIO Jlenia FI F E 1987 ATL. CIBENO
165 61 45:08 SISSA Giuliano FI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
166 72 45:13 BAROZZI Stefano FI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP



167 56 45:14 MEZZETTI Chiara UI F G 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
168 30 45:16 REGNANI Roberto UI M C 1966 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
169 153 45:22 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M C 1967 PICO RUNNERS
170 104 45:26 RESTANI Massimo FI M D 1958 G.S. GABBI
171 170 45:31 DEL CARLO Sonia UI F F 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE
172 242 45:34 DEBBI Alessandro UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
173 284 45:35 GELATI Massimo FI M C 1968 C.U.S PARMA
174 29 45:38 TORELLI Alberto FI M B 1976 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
175 233 45:43 SIGHINOLFI Giulia UI F E 1984 RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D.
176 92 45:50 FERRARA Pasquale FI M D 1952 G.P. LA GUGLIA
177 85 45:53 ABATINI Benedetto UI M C 1969 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
178 282 45:56 GUALDI Gualtiero M D 1956 RUNCARD
179 99 46:00 VENTURELLI Anna UI F G 1964 G.P. LA GUGLIA
180 10 46:11 AZZOLINI Valeria FI F F 1972 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
181 192 46:21 MONTECCHI Nube UI M C 1968 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
182 53 46:24 PIANAZZI Claudio UI M B 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
183 9 46:29 IANNOLI Emanuel UI M A 1993 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
184 68 46:33 DELLA CASA Massimiliano FI M B 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
185 57 46:40 AGAZZOTTI Valter FI M D 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
186 230 46:42 ROSSI Giulia UI F E 1991 RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D.
187 18 46:49 POZZATI Elisabetta FI F G 1969 A.S.D. PASSO CAPPONI
188 19 46:50 ABBATI Andrea FI M B 1975 A.S.D. PASSO CAPPONI
189 178 46:51 RICCI Dino UI M D 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE
190 248 46:53 BERNINI Paola UI F G 1964 UISP MODENA
191 226 46:54 GRIMANDI Marco UI M A 1984 RUNCARD
192 119 46:55 MENGHINI Monica UI F F 1972 INTERFORZE MODENA
193 59 46:56 CADSOLARI Matteo FI M B 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
194 88 46:58 BONINI Marco UI M C 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA
195 135 47:04 MANTOVI Roberta UI F G 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
196 82 47:28 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato UI M C 1970 CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI
197 283 47:44 BELTRAMI Alice UI F E 1990 FUTURA SCSD
198 95 47:49 ROSSI Fabrizio FI M C 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA
199 182 48:07 CORGHI Stefano UI M C 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE
200 58 48:08 GRADELLINI Sonia FI F F 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
201 161 48:08 RINALDI Jaqueline FI F E 1998 POD. FORMIGINESE
202 116 48:11 PLESSI Massimo UI M B 1978 INTERFORZE MODENA
203 245 48:12 BENATTI Antonella UI F G 1968 SINTOFARM ATLETICA
204 188 48:13 BACCARANI Gian Paolo UI M D 1960 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
205 101 48:16 DONINI Giovanni UI M C 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA
206 191 48:22 CAVALIERI Daniela UI F F 1974 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
207 71 48:23 LANZOTTI Cristian UI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
208 152 48:30 MAGNANI Andrea UI M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS
209 144 48:46 LANZARINI Nicola M B 1975 MODENATRIATHLON
210 67 48:47 CASOTTI Paolo FI M C 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
211 252 48:50 BONACORSI Luca M C 1968
212 200 48:57 GENTILE Raffaella FI F F 1971 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
213 37 49:09 LODI Enrico FI M D 1959 ATL. CIBENO
214 194 49:18 BRAIDI Francesca UI F F 1973 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
215 43 49:31 BASSOLI Stefano FI M B 1971 ATL. CIBENO
216 175 49:37 PANINI Massimo UI M C 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE
217 109 49:53 ROSSI Emanuela UI F F 1973 INDIVIDUALE
218 222 49:54 CICCONE Giuseppe RU M B 1977 RUNCARD
219 111 50:00 CORNIA Chiara UI F F 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
220 34 50:09 LUSVARDI Stefano UI M C 1967 ATL. CIBENO
221 80 50:10 BALDINI Loriano UI M D 1951 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
222 15 50:20 BASCHIERI Cristiana FI F G 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
223 286 50:20 FERRARI Francesco UI M D 1947 NUOVA MARZAGLIA USD
224 290 50:30 MARCHISIO Massimo M B 1972
225 84 50:36 BARCHI Claudio UI M D 1960 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'



226 50 50:53 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI F G 1969 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
227 189 50:55 OCCHI Giuliano UI M D 1948 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
228 268 51:05 BERTESI Euro M D 1956 SALICETA SAN GIULIANO
229 45 51:07 PO Roberto FI M C 1968 ATL. CIBENO
230 113 51:40 SAMMARTANO Chiara UI F E 1984 INTERFORZE MODENA
231 117 51:43 PAOLINI Federica UI F F 1973 INTERFORZE MODENA
232 115 51:43 CITRO Katia UI F E 1985 INTERFORZE MODENA
233 177 51:44 PIVETTI Maurizio UI M D 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE
234 94 51:52 NEVIANI Emilia UI F F 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA
235 272 51:58 UGOLINI Gino FI M D 1957 CUS PARMA
236 48 52:02 TESTOLIN Paola FI F G 1966 ATLET. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
237 219 52:05 MARTINI Ilaria FI F F 1971 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
238 207 52:48 TALAMO Giovanni UI M D 1955 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
239 202 52:48 BARALDI Davide UI M B 1974 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
240 204 52:48 GATTI Franco UI M D 1957 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
241 256 53:22 GIAROLI Angelo FI M D 1959 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
242 211 53:52 MEMETI Edlira UI F E 1981 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
243 201 54:06 VERONESI Chiara FI F F 1980 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
244 51 54:08 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI F F 1974 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
245 150 54:37 MORSELLI Claudio FI M C 1965 PICO RUNNERS
246 118 54:48 COSENTINO Elisa UI F E 1992 INTERFORZE MODENA
247 123 54:49 PAGANO Paola UI F F 1979 INTERFORZE MODENA
248 81 55:14 BALDINI Morena FI F G 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
249 31 55:16 FANTINI Ideo UI M D 1949 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
250 158 56:18 MANINI Roberto UI M D 1959 POD. BIASOLA
251 114 58:06 BOBREK Malgorzata UI F F 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
252 210 58:10 CHERIF Halima UI F G 1966 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
253 287 58:29 DEVODIER Ernesto M D 1960 RUNCARD
254 78 1:02:07 CUOGHI Giuseppe FI M D 1947 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
255 216 1:02:48 SONCINI Milena FI F F 1973 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
256 217 1:02:48 TORELLI Marco FI M B 1971 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
257 273 1:03:27 LAURIOLA Filomena UI F G 1970 ASD POL. SANGIOVANNESE
258 212 1:04:10 CARRI Marinella UI F G 1960 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
259 278 1:04:11 SACCO Renato Angelo FI M C 1964 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
260 127 1:05:35 GHELFI Monica UI F F 1974 JOY RUNNER ASD
261 203 1:15:41 FERRARINI Sandra UI F G 1963 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
262 205 1:15:42 GRAZIOLI Maria Grazia UI F G 1961 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
263 206 1:15:43 GUALDI Gabriele UI M C 1961 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società
1 275 30:20 TURRONI Paolo FI M A 1990 G.P. PARCO ALPIAPUANE
2 1 30:45 TAMASSIA Riccardo UI M A 1993 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
3 267 32:04 LABOUITI Moslim UI M A 1993 POL. CENTESE ASD
4 129 34:19 RESCIGNO Alessandro UI M A 1989 JOY RUNNER ASD
5 157 34:25 ORLANDI Luca FI M A 1995 PICO RUNNERS
6 166 34:28 BONONI Davide UI M A 1983 POD. FORMIGINESE
7 280 34:34 GANDOLFI Enrico FI M C 1968 ITALPOSE
8 241 34:55 MILLER Artioli UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
9 73 35:03 BRESCIANI Giorgio FI M C 1966 ATLETICA PARATICO
10 8 35:29 TALLERI William UI M B 1977 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
11 142 35:31 GOZZOLI Luca UI M C 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
12 239 35:31 POGGI Fabio UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
13 87 35:32 D'ORONZIO Davide FI M B 1973 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
14 74 35:33 CARRARA Pietro FI M C 1970 C.U.S. PARMA
15 235 35:43 GUARNATI Luigi FI M B 1974 S.S. TENNO
16 70 35:58 CALAMAI Paolo UI M C 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
17 107 36:00 BELLINI Eugenio FI M A 1990 GP AVIS SUZZARA



18 184 36:02 VANDELLI Fabio UI M A 1990 POD. FORMIGINESE
19 125 36:08 GELOSINI Claudio UI M D 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
20 218 36:20 SLAGTER Roeland UI M A 1986 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO
21 49 36:21 BARBUTI Stefano FI M B 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
22 289 36:25 DAVOLI Federico UI M A 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
23 134 36:30 NARDINO Enrico UI M A 1984 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
24 261 36:33 COMPAGNI Nicola FI M B 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
25 262 36:34 MURCIANO Roberto UI M A 1987 ATL. REGGIO ASD
26 276 36:35 MANNI Nicolo' UI M A 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
27 214 36:43 GUARDASCIONE Ernesto UI M B 1978 POLISPORTIVA NONANTOLA
28 4 36:53 DENTI Matteo FI M B 1975 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
29 221 36:54 PRECI Umberto RU M A 1986 RUNCARD
30 105 37:00 BARBIERI Fausto UI M C 1964 G.S. GABBI
31 126 37:05 RINI Giuseppe UI M A 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
32 154 37:10 DE MARINO Giuseppe FI M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS
33 143 37:33 BACCHIEGA Federico UI M B 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
34 263 37:35 LIGABUE Matteo Leo FI M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
35 179 37:35 TARRICONE Angelo UI M B 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE
36 14 37:41 FERRARO Pietro UI M C 1963 A. S. D. PODISTICA VOLTANA
37 266 37:53 BRUNO Giovanni UI M B 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
38 103 37:56 ZANNI Mirko FI M C 1963 G.S. GABBI
39 98 37:57 TAGLIATINI Simone UI M A 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA
40 223 38:01 CANZIO Matteo RU M A 1983 RUNCARD
41 62 38:04 PALTRINIERI Luca FI M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
42 172 38:06 LOVISO Nicola UI M A 1985 POD. FORMIGINESE
43 89 38:06 COSTI Alessandro FI M A 1981 G.P. LA GUGLIA
44 155 38:15 STERMIERI Nicola FI M B 1978 PICO RUNNERS
45 6 38:19 ANNOVI Marco FI M B 1971 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
46 93 38:22 GUIDETTI Gian Luca UI M C 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA
47 25 38:25 ROMANYSHYN Roman UI M A 1989 ASD GR.POD. TANETO
48 168 38:27 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI M C 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE
49 174 38:30 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
50 140 38:32 LO CONTE Antonio UI M C 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
51 159 38:32 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI M C 1969 POD. BIASOLA
52 100 38:39 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M C 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA
53 46 38:43 BRUNO Carlo FI M B 1974 ATL. REGGIO ASD
54 24 38:44 IRNO Adriano FI M A 1990 ASD CAIVANO RUNNERS
55 165 38:50 BARUFFI Andrea UI M C 1968 POD. FORMIGINESE
56 3 38:52 OTTOMANI Luca FI M A 1987 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
57 133 38:55 PALTRINIERI Enrico FI M C 1967 MODENA ATLETICA
58 264 38:56 GIBERTONI Cristian FI M C 1970 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
59 251 39:00 BARALDINI Stefano UI M C 1962
60 291 39:01 ZOPPAS Davide UI M B 1980 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
61 294 39:10 FERRARI Stefano FI M A 1990 ASD SPORTINSIEME
62 102 39:13 MICHELONI Luca UI M A 1983 G.P. LA GUGLIA
63 41 39:17 ALBANESE Luciano FI M C 1967 ATL. CIBENO
64 185 39:19 PIRAZZINI Davide UI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
65 69 39:29 GANDOLFI Marco FI M C 1967 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
66 187 39:33 CERRONE Gianpiero UI M A 1987 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
67 26 39:34 MATTIOLI Paolo UI M C 1968 ASD SESSANTALLORA
68 238 39:36 BONDI Francesco UI M B 1976 SAN VITO ASD
69 147 39:52 SALICI Mirco UI M A 1984 MUD&SNOW ASD
70 293 39:55 TASSI Mattia FI M A 1984 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
71 47 39:56 MORELLI Viliam FI M D 1960 ATLET. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
72 249 39:58 ZANNI Silvestro UI M B 1972 UISP MODENA
73 198 40:03 TREBBI Bruno FI M B 1977 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
74 258 40:07 PIEROTTI Alessandro UI M B 1975 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
75 124 40:11 CASARINI Massimiliano UI M B 1977 INTERFORZE MODENA
76 228 40:14 PANICOCOLO Giuseppe RU M B 1979 RUNCARD



77 128 40:15 BEDHIAF Elyes UI M B 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD
78 21 40:24 GRUPPIONI Alberto UI M D 1953 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
79 145 40:32 LUPPI Daniele RU M B 1971 MODENATRIATHLON
80 167 40:33 CAPARRUCCI Mauro FI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
81 120 40:33 MELOTTI Giuliano UI M B 1971 INTERFORZE MODENA
82 173 40:38 MENGHIN Tiziano UI M C 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE
83 193 40:43 FRANCESCHI Luca UI M A 1984 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
84 97 40:46 SPEZZANI Fabrizio UI M C 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA
85 13 40:48 DAVOLI Gianluca FI M B 1974 A S D VINI FANTINI
86 160 40:51 VITALI Stefano FI M B 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA
87 246 40:52 BALCONATI Massimiliano UI M C 1969 UISP MODENA
88 213 40:52 SPEZIALE Simone FI M B 1975 POLIGOLFO
89 285 40:53 POGGETTI Francesco UI M A 1982 FUTURA SCSD
90 122 40:59 MENDUNI Francesco UI M C 1968 INTERFORZE MODENA
91 139 41:00 LONGAGNANI Marco UI M B 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
92 16 41:03 CALO' Samuele FI M B 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
93 91 41:03 DALLARI Walter FI M B 1975 G.P. LA GUGLIA
94 236 41:12 BERTESI Elia RU M A 1988 SALICETA SAN GIULIANO
95 149 41:18 CURATI Simone FI M C 1964 PARMARATHON ASD
96 76 41:24 MANTOVANI Mattia FI M A 1999 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
97 108 41:25 ATA Alberto FI M A 1982 GP CORNO GIOVINE
98 244 41:28 DI PUOTI Domenico UI M B 1971 SAN VITO ASD
99 265 41:31 DE MAIO Raffaele UI M C 1968 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
100 55 41:32 BELLINI Lorenzo FI M B 1972 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOL
101 220 41:33 CAVEDONI Enrico RU M A 1986 RUNCARD
102 52 41:37 SANTI BORTOLOTTI MarcoFI M B 1972 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
103 110 41:41 CASTAGNETTI Andrea M C 1970 INDIVIDUALE
104 180 41:48 TOMMASINI Michele UI M A 1982 POD. FORMIGINESE
105 22 41:52 TASINI Manuele FI M D 1953 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
106 250 41:57 CENCI Maurizio UI M C 1963 UISP MODENA
107 176 42:09 PIACENTINI Donato UI M D 1957 POD. FORMIGINESE
108 112 42:14 CITRO Antonio UI M B 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
109 190 42:17 PINGHINI Paolo UI M D 1959 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
110 90 42:18 CONTRI Massimo UI M C 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA
111 163 42:19 ARCARI Alfredo UI M C 1967 POD. FORMIGINESE
112 131 42:23 MANCARI Agostino FI M D 1960 LOLLIAUTO ASD
113 247 42:32 GOZZI Ettore UI M D 1958 UISP MODENA
114 121 42:33 BORGHI Ivan UI M B 1971 INTERFORZE MODENA
115 227 42:43 MALAGRINO Giorgio UI M A 1981 RUNCARD
116 42 42:45 CIAMPOLI Vincenzo FI M A 1986 ATL. CIBENO
117 253 42:53 TONI Michele FI M C 1965 G.S. GABBI
118 7 42:53 VANDELLI Lorenzo FI M A 1988 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
119 38 42:55 POLETTI Andrea FI M C 1970 ATL. CIBENO
120 199 42:58 ROSSI Paolo UI M C 1966 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
121 269 43:02 MARMIROLI Ettore UI M D 1948 POL. BISMANTOVA
122 137 43:04 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M D 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
123 12 43:05 IACOLARE Antonio FI M C 1967 9,92 RUNNING ASD
124 259 43:07 SPINA Antonio UI M C 1970 FUTURA SCSD
125 83 43:10 IERVOLINO Alfonso UI M C 1970 DODINA F.I.T. S.S.D.A R.L.
126 146 43:14 TESTONI Simone FI M A 1984 MUD&SNOW ASD
127 106 43:15 ALDROVANDI Azio FI M A 1983 GP AVIS SUZZARA
128 28 43:16 REALE Giuseppe UI M C 1968 ASD SPORTINSIEME
129 39 43:17 SQUATRITO Antonino FI M B 1973 ATL. CIBENO
130 96 43:18 SAVOIA Enrico UI M C 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA
131 271 43:22 DOKU Agron FI M B 1974 RCM
132 254 43:28 FUSARO Alfonso FI M C 1966 PARMAMARATHON
133 208 43:48 CAPPELLI Stefano UI M B 1974 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
134 279 43:49 MALAVOLTA Marco FI M D 1954 LA PATRIA CARPI
135 292 43:54 BRANDUZZI Dario UI M B 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



136 60 43:59 D'AGOSTINO David FI M B 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
137 281 44:13 BENASSATI Cristian UI M A 1983 ASD SAN PATRIGNANO
138 237 44:16 GUALANDRI Leandro UI M D 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA
139 224 44:20 POPPI Riccardo RU M C 1967 RUNCARD
140 132 44:25 QUERZE' Giorgio FI M D 1958 LOLLIAUTO ASD
141 79 44:27 MASETTI Ivan UI M B 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
142 130 44:28 TODISCO Giuseppe FI M C 1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD
143 260 44:37 SASSI Claudio UI M B 1979 FUTURA SCSD
144 36 44:46 LUGLI Paolo FI M B 1972 ATL. CIBENO
145 255 44:59 CLARIS Carlo UI M D 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE
146 274 45:00 LO MELE Nicola UI M C 1968 ASD POL. SANGIOVANNESE
147 61 45:08 SISSA Giuliano FI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
148 72 45:13 BAROZZI Stefano FI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
149 30 45:16 REGNANI Roberto UI M C 1966 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
150 153 45:22 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M C 1967 PICO RUNNERS
151 104 45:26 RESTANI Massimo FI M D 1958 G.S. GABBI
152 242 45:34 DEBBI Alessandro UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
153 284 45:35 GELATI Massimo FI M C 1968 C.U.S PARMA
154 29 45:38 TORELLI Alberto FI M B 1976 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
155 92 45:50 FERRARA Pasquale FI M D 1952 G.P. LA GUGLIA
156 85 45:53 ABATINI Benedetto UI M C 1969 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
157 282 45:56 GUALDI Gualtiero M D 1956 RUNCARD
158 192 46:21 MONTECCHI Nube UI M C 1968 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
159 53 46:24 PIANAZZI Claudio UI M B 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
160 9 46:29 IANNOLI Emanuel UI M A 1993 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
161 68 46:33 DELLA CASA Massimiliano FI M B 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
162 57 46:40 AGAZZOTTI Valter FI M D 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
163 19 46:50 ABBATI Andrea FI M B 1975 A.S.D. PASSO CAPPONI
164 178 46:51 RICCI Dino UI M D 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE
165 226 46:54 GRIMANDI Marco UI M A 1984 RUNCARD
166 59 46:56 CADSOLARI Matteo FI M B 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
167 88 46:58 BONINI Marco UI M C 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA
168 82 47:28 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato UI M C 1970 CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI
169 95 47:49 ROSSI Fabrizio FI M C 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA
170 182 48:07 CORGHI Stefano UI M C 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE
171 116 48:11 PLESSI Massimo UI M B 1978 INTERFORZE MODENA
172 188 48:13 BACCARANI Gian Paolo UI M D 1960 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
173 101 48:16 DONINI Giovanni UI M C 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA
174 71 48:23 LANZOTTI Cristian UI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
175 152 48:30 MAGNANI Andrea UI M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS
176 144 48:46 LANZARINI Nicola M B 1975 MODENATRIATHLON
177 67 48:47 CASOTTI Paolo FI M C 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
178 252 48:50 BONACORSI Luca M C 1968
179 37 49:09 LODI Enrico FI M D 1959 ATL. CIBENO
180 43 49:31 BASSOLI Stefano FI M B 1971 ATL. CIBENO
181 175 49:37 PANINI Massimo UI M C 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE
182 222 49:54 CICCONE Giuseppe RU M B 1977 RUNCARD
183 34 50:09 LUSVARDI Stefano UI M C 1967 ATL. CIBENO
184 80 50:10 BALDINI Loriano UI M D 1951 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
185 286 50:20 FERRARI Francesco UI M D 1947 NUOVA MARZAGLIA USD
186 290 50:30 MARCHISIO Massimo M B 1972
187 84 50:36 BARCHI Claudio UI M D 1960 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
188 189 50:55 OCCHI Giuliano UI M D 1948 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
189 268 51:05 BERTESI Euro M D 1956 SALICETA SAN GIULIANO
190 45 51:07 PO Roberto FI M C 1968 ATL. CIBENO
191 177 51:44 PIVETTI Maurizio UI M D 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE
192 272 51:58 UGOLINI Gino FI M D 1957 CUS PARMA
193 207 52:48 TALAMO Giovanni UI M D 1955 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
194 202 52:48 BARALDI Davide UI M B 1974 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO



195 204 52:48 GATTI Franco UI M D 1957 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
196 256 53:22 GIAROLI Angelo FI M D 1959 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
197 150 54:37 MORSELLI Claudio FI M C 1965 PICO RUNNERS
198 31 55:16 FANTINI Ideo UI M D 1949 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
199 158 56:18 MANINI Roberto UI M D 1959 POD. BIASOLA
200 287 58:29 DEVODIER Ernesto M D 1960 RUNCARD
201 78 1:02:07 CUOGHI Giuseppe FI M D 1947 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
202 217 1:02:48 TORELLI Marco FI M B 1971 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
203 278 1:04:11 SACCO Renato Angelo FI M C 1964 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
204 206 1:15:43 GUALDI Gabriele UI M C 1961 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società
1 2 36:17 FANTINEL Ilaria FI F E 1998 C.S. ESERCITO
2 75 37:55 PIERLI Fiorenza FI F F 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
3 277 38:17 MARTINELLI Sarah UI F E 1981 QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE
4 270 39:21 VINCI Donatella FI F G 1965 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
5 77 39:50 RICCI Laura FI F F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
6 66 40:15 VENTURELLI Gloria UI F F 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
7 196 40:54 BETTINI Elisa FI F F 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
8 181 41:04 MARTINELLI Patrizia UI F G 1964 POD. FORMIGINESE
9 65 41:04 DONNINI Sonia UI F G 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
10 186 41:27 ROSSI Simona UI F F 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
11 171 41:56 FONTANA Elisa UI F F 1976 POD. FORMIGINESE
12 141 42:01 COMERO Elisabetta FI F G 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
13 54 42:24 GUIGLI Erica UI F F 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
14 86 43:28 GIOIA Giulia FI F F 1979 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
15 183 43:37 BONFRESCHI Paola UI F G 1968 POD. FORMIGINESE
16 138 44:25 MONGERA Annarosa UI F F 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
17 169 44:53 CUOGHI Sabrina UI F G 1970 POD. FORMIGINESE
18 44 45:08 AMELIO Jlenia FI F E 1987 ATL. CIBENO
19 56 45:14 MEZZETTI Chiara UI F G 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
20 170 45:31 DEL CARLO Sonia UI F F 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE
21 233 45:43 SIGHINOLFI Giulia UI F E 1984 RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D.
22 99 46:00 VENTURELLI Anna UI F G 1964 G.P. LA GUGLIA
23 10 46:11 AZZOLINI Valeria FI F F 1972 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
24 230 46:42 ROSSI Giulia UI F E 1991 RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D.
25 18 46:49 POZZATI Elisabetta FI F G 1969 A.S.D. PASSO CAPPONI
26 248 46:53 BERNINI Paola UI F G 1964 UISP MODENA
27 119 46:55 MENGHINI Monica UI F F 1972 INTERFORZE MODENA
28 135 47:04 MANTOVI Roberta UI F G 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
29 283 47:44 BELTRAMI Alice UI F E 1990 FUTURA SCSD
30 58 48:08 GRADELLINI Sonia FI F F 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
31 161 48:08 RINALDI Jaqueline FI F E 1998 POD. FORMIGINESE
32 245 48:12 BENATTI Antonella UI F G 1968 SINTOFARM ATLETICA
33 191 48:22 CAVALIERI Daniela UI F F 1974 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
34 200 48:57 GENTILE Raffaella FI F F 1971 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
35 194 49:18 BRAIDI Francesca UI F F 1973 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
36 109 49:53 ROSSI Emanuela UI F F 1973 INDIVIDUALE
37 111 50:00 CORNIA Chiara UI F F 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
38 15 50:20 BASCHIERI Cristiana FI F G 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
39 50 50:53 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI F G 1969 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
40 113 51:40 SAMMARTANO Chiara UI F E 1984 INTERFORZE MODENA
41 117 51:43 PAOLINI Federica UI F F 1973 INTERFORZE MODENA
42 115 51:43 CITRO Katia UI F E 1985 INTERFORZE MODENA
43 94 51:52 NEVIANI Emilia UI F F 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA
44 48 52:02 TESTOLIN Paola FI F G 1966 ATLET. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
45 219 52:05 MARTINI Ilaria FI F F 1971 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE



46 211 53:52 MEMETI Edlira UI F E 1981 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
47 201 54:06 VERONESI Chiara FI F F 1980 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
48 51 54:08 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI F F 1974 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
49 118 54:48 COSENTINO Elisa UI F E 1992 INTERFORZE MODENA
50 123 54:49 PAGANO Paola UI F F 1979 INTERFORZE MODENA
51 81 55:14 BALDINI Morena FI F G 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
52 114 58:06 BOBREK Malgorzata UI F F 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
53 210 58:10 CHERIF Halima UI F G 1966 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
54 216 1:02:48 SONCINI Milena FI F F 1973 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
55 273 1:03:27 LAURIOLA Filomena UI F G 1970 ASD POL. SANGIOVANNESE
56 212 1:04:10 CARRI Marinella UI F G 1960 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
57 127 1:05:35 GHELFI Monica UI F F 1974 JOY RUNNER ASD
58 203 1:15:41 FERRARINI Sandra UI F G 1963 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
59 205 1:15:42 GRAZIOLI Maria Grazia UI F G 1961 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società
1 275 30:20 TURRONI Paolo FI M A 1990 G.P. PARCO ALPIAPUANE
2 1 30:45 TAMASSIA Riccardo UI M A 1993 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
3 267 32:04 LABOUITI Moslim UI M A 1993 POL. CENTESE ASD
4 129 34:19 RESCIGNO Alessandro UI M A 1989 JOY RUNNER ASD
5 157 34:25 ORLANDI Luca FI M A 1995 PICO RUNNERS
6 166 34:28 BONONI Davide UI M A 1983 POD. FORMIGINESE
7 107 36:00 BELLINI Eugenio FI M A 1990 GP AVIS SUZZARA
8 184 36:02 VANDELLI Fabio UI M A 1990 POD. FORMIGINESE
9 218 36:20 SLAGTER Roeland UI M A 1986 POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO
10 289 36:25 DAVOLI Federico UI M A 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
11 134 36:30 NARDINO Enrico UI M A 1984 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
12 262 36:34 MURCIANO Roberto UI M A 1987 ATL. REGGIO ASD
13 276 36:35 MANNI Nicolo' UI M A 1988 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
14 221 36:54 PRECI Umberto RU M A 1986 RUNCARD
15 126 37:05 RINI Giuseppe UI M A 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
16 98 37:57 TAGLIATINI Simone UI M A 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA
17 223 38:01 CANZIO Matteo RU M A 1983 RUNCARD
18 172 38:06 LOVISO Nicola UI M A 1985 POD. FORMIGINESE
19 89 38:06 COSTI Alessandro FI M A 1981 G.P. LA GUGLIA
20 25 38:25 ROMANYSHYN Roman UI M A 1989 ASD GR.POD. TANETO
21 24 38:44 IRNO Adriano FI M A 1990 ASD CAIVANO RUNNERS
22 3 38:52 OTTOMANI Luca FI M A 1987 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
23 294 39:10 FERRARI Stefano FI M A 1990 ASD SPORTINSIEME
24 102 39:13 MICHELONI Luca UI M A 1983 G.P. LA GUGLIA
25 187 39:33 CERRONE Gianpiero UI M A 1987 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
26 147 39:52 SALICI Mirco UI M A 1984 MUD&SNOW ASD
27 293 39:55 TASSI Mattia FI M A 1984 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
28 193 40:43 FRANCESCHI Luca UI M A 1984 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
29 285 40:53 POGGETTI Francesco UI M A 1982 FUTURA SCSD
30 236 41:12 BERTESI Elia RU M A 1988 SALICETA SAN GIULIANO
31 76 41:24 MANTOVANI Mattia FI M A 1999 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
32 108 41:25 ATA Alberto FI M A 1982 GP CORNO GIOVINE
33 220 41:33 CAVEDONI Enrico RU M A 1986 RUNCARD
34 180 41:48 TOMMASINI Michele UI M A 1982 POD. FORMIGINESE
35 227 42:43 MALAGRINO Giorgio UI M A 1981 RUNCARD
36 42 42:45 CIAMPOLI Vincenzo FI M A 1986 ATL. CIBENO
37 7 42:53 VANDELLI Lorenzo FI M A 1988 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
38 146 43:14 TESTONI Simone FI M A 1984 MUD&SNOW ASD
39 106 43:15 ALDROVANDI Azio FI M A 1983 GP AVIS SUZZARA
40 281 44:13 BENASSATI Cristian UI M A 1983 ASD SAN PATRIGNANO
41 9 46:29 IANNOLI Emanuel UI M A 1993 3,30 RUNNING TEAM



42 226 46:54 GRIMANDI Marco UI M A 1984 RUNCARD

1 241 34:55 MILLER Artioli UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
2 8 35:29 TALLERI William UI M B 1977 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
3 239 35:31 POGGI Fabio UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
4 87 35:32 D'ORONZIO Davide FI M B 1973 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
5 235 35:43 GUARNATI Luigi FI M B 1974 S.S. TENNO
6 49 36:21 BARBUTI Stefano FI M B 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
7 261 36:33 COMPAGNI Nicola FI M B 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
8 214 36:43 GUARDASCIONE Ernesto UI M B 1978 POLISPORTIVA NONANTOLA
9 4 36:53 DENTI Matteo FI M B 1975 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
10 143 37:33 BACCHIEGA Federico UI M B 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
11 263 37:35 LIGABUE Matteo Leo FI M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
12 179 37:35 TARRICONE Angelo UI M B 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE
13 266 37:53 BRUNO Giovanni UI M B 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
14 62 38:04 PALTRINIERI Luca FI M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
15 155 38:15 STERMIERI Nicola FI M B 1978 PICO RUNNERS
16 6 38:19 ANNOVI Marco FI M B 1971 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
17 174 38:30 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino UI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
18 46 38:43 BRUNO Carlo FI M B 1974 ATL. REGGIO ASD
19 291 39:01 ZOPPAS Davide UI M B 1980 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
20 185 39:19 PIRAZZINI Davide UI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
21 238 39:36 BONDI Francesco UI M B 1976 SAN VITO ASD
22 249 39:58 ZANNI Silvestro UI M B 1972 UISP MODENA
23 198 40:03 TREBBI Bruno FI M B 1977 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
24 258 40:07 PIEROTTI Alessandro UI M B 1975 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
25 124 40:11 CASARINI Massimiliano UI M B 1977 INTERFORZE MODENA
26 228 40:14 PANICOCOLO Giuseppe RU M B 1979 RUNCARD
27 128 40:15 BEDHIAF Elyes UI M B 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD
28 145 40:32 LUPPI Daniele RU M B 1971 MODENATRIATHLON
29 167 40:33 CAPARRUCCI Mauro FI M B 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE
30 120 40:33 MELOTTI Giuliano UI M B 1971 INTERFORZE MODENA
31 13 40:48 DAVOLI Gianluca FI M B 1974 A S D VINI FANTINI
32 160 40:51 VITALI Stefano FI M B 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA
33 213 40:52 SPEZIALE Simone FI M B 1975 POLIGOLFO
34 139 41:00 LONGAGNANI Marco UI M B 1978 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
35 16 41:03 CALO' Samuele FI M B 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
36 91 41:03 DALLARI Walter FI M B 1975 G.P. LA GUGLIA
37 244 41:28 DI PUOTI Domenico UI M B 1971 SAN VITO ASD
38 55 41:32 BELLINI Lorenzo FI M B 1972 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOL
39 52 41:37 SANTI BORTOLOTTI MarcoFI M B 1972 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
40 112 42:14 CITRO Antonio UI M B 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
41 121 42:33 BORGHI Ivan UI M B 1971 INTERFORZE MODENA
42 39 43:17 SQUATRITO Antonino FI M B 1973 ATL. CIBENO
43 271 43:22 DOKU Agron FI M B 1974 RCM
44 208 43:48 CAPPELLI Stefano UI M B 1974 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
45 292 43:54 BRANDUZZI Dario UI M B 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
46 60 43:59 D'AGOSTINO David FI M B 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
47 79 44:27 MASETTI Ivan UI M B 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
48 260 44:37 SASSI Claudio UI M B 1979 FUTURA SCSD
49 36 44:46 LUGLI Paolo FI M B 1972 ATL. CIBENO
50 61 45:08 SISSA Giuliano FI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
51 72 45:13 BAROZZI Stefano FI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
52 242 45:34 DEBBI Alessandro UI M B 1977 SAN VITO ASD
53 29 45:38 TORELLI Alberto FI M B 1976 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
54 53 46:24 PIANAZZI Claudio UI M B 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
55 68 46:33 DELLA CASA Massimiliano FI M B 1973 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
56 19 46:50 ABBATI Andrea FI M B 1975 A.S.D. PASSO CAPPONI
57 59 46:56 CADSOLARI Matteo FI M B 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP



58 116 48:11 PLESSI Massimo UI M B 1978 INTERFORZE MODENA
59 71 48:23 LANZOTTI Cristian UI M B 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
60 144 48:46 LANZARINI Nicola M B 1975 MODENATRIATHLON
61 43 49:31 BASSOLI Stefano FI M B 1971 ATL. CIBENO
62 222 49:54 CICCONE Giuseppe RU M B 1977 RUNCARD
63 290 50:30 MARCHISIO Massimo M B 1972
64 202 52:48 BARALDI Davide UI M B 1974 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
65 217 1:02:48 TORELLI Marco FI M B 1971 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

1 280 34:34 GANDOLFI Enrico FI M C 1968 ITALPOSE
2 73 35:03 BRESCIANI Giorgio FI M C 1966 ATLETICA PARATICO
3 142 35:31 GOZZOLI Luca UI M C 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
4 74 35:33 CARRARA Pietro FI M C 1970 C.U.S. PARMA
5 70 35:58 CALAMAI Paolo UI M C 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
6 105 37:00 BARBIERI Fausto UI M C 1964 G.S. GABBI
7 154 37:10 DE MARINO Giuseppe FI M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS
8 14 37:41 FERRARO Pietro UI M C 1963 A. S. D. PODISTICA VOLTANA
9 103 37:56 ZANNI Mirko FI M C 1963 G.S. GABBI
10 93 38:22 GUIDETTI Gian Luca UI M C 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA
11 168 38:27 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI M C 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE
12 140 38:32 LO CONTE Antonio UI M C 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
13 159 38:32 DORELLI Carlo Alberto UI M C 1969 POD. BIASOLA
14 100 38:39 VENTURELLI Rinaldo UI M C 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA
15 165 38:50 BARUFFI Andrea UI M C 1968 POD. FORMIGINESE
16 133 38:55 PALTRINIERI Enrico FI M C 1967 MODENA ATLETICA
17 264 38:56 GIBERTONI Cristian FI M C 1970 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
18 251 39:00 BARALDINI Stefano UI M C 1962
19 41 39:17 ALBANESE Luciano FI M C 1967 ATL. CIBENO
20 69 39:29 GANDOLFI Marco FI M C 1967 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
21 26 39:34 MATTIOLI Paolo UI M C 1968 ASD SESSANTALLORA
22 173 40:38 MENGHIN Tiziano UI M C 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE
23 97 40:46 SPEZZANI Fabrizio UI M C 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA
24 246 40:52 BALCONATI Massimiliano UI M C 1969 UISP MODENA
25 122 40:59 MENDUNI Francesco UI M C 1968 INTERFORZE MODENA
26 149 41:18 CURATI Simone FI M C 1964 PARMARATHON ASD
27 265 41:31 DE MAIO Raffaele UI M C 1968 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
28 110 41:41 CASTAGNETTI Andrea M C 1970 INDIVIDUALE
29 250 41:57 CENCI Maurizio UI M C 1963 UISP MODENA
30 90 42:18 CONTRI Massimo UI M C 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA
31 163 42:19 ARCARI Alfredo UI M C 1967 POD. FORMIGINESE
32 253 42:53 TONI Michele FI M C 1965 G.S. GABBI
33 38 42:55 POLETTI Andrea FI M C 1970 ATL. CIBENO
34 199 42:58 ROSSI Paolo UI M C 1966 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
35 12 43:05 IACOLARE Antonio FI M C 1967 9,92 RUNNING ASD
36 259 43:07 SPINA Antonio UI M C 1970 FUTURA SCSD
37 83 43:10 IERVOLINO Alfonso UI M C 1970 DODINA F.I.T. S.S.D.A R.L.
38 28 43:16 REALE Giuseppe UI M C 1968 ASD SPORTINSIEME
39 96 43:18 SAVOIA Enrico UI M C 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA
40 254 43:28 FUSARO Alfonso FI M C 1966 PARMAMARATHON
41 224 44:20 POPPI Riccardo RU M C 1967 RUNCARD
42 130 44:28 TODISCO Giuseppe FI M C 1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD
43 274 45:00 LO MELE Nicola UI M C 1968 ASD POL. SANGIOVANNESE
44 30 45:16 REGNANI Roberto UI M C 1966 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO
45 153 45:22 DELLAQUILA Carmine FI M C 1967 PICO RUNNERS
46 284 45:35 GELATI Massimo FI M C 1968 C.U.S PARMA
47 85 45:53 ABATINI Benedetto UI M C 1969 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
48 192 46:21 MONTECCHI Nube UI M C 1968 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
49 88 46:58 BONINI Marco UI M C 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA
50 82 47:28 GAMBAZZA Marco Renato UI M C 1970 CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI



51 95 47:49 ROSSI Fabrizio FI M C 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA
52 182 48:07 CORGHI Stefano UI M C 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE
53 101 48:16 DONINI Giovanni UI M C 1961 G.P. LA GUGLIA
54 152 48:30 MAGNANI Andrea UI M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS
55 67 48:47 CASOTTI Paolo FI M C 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
56 252 48:50 BONACORSI Luca M C 1968
57 175 49:37 PANINI Massimo UI M C 1966 POD. FORMIGINESE
58 34 50:09 LUSVARDI Stefano UI M C 1967 ATL. CIBENO
59 45 51:07 PO Roberto FI M C 1968 ATL. CIBENO
60 150 54:37 MORSELLI Claudio FI M C 1965 PICO RUNNERS
61 278 1:04:11 SACCO Renato Angelo FI M C 1964 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
62 206 1:15:43 GUALDI Gabriele UI M C 1961 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO

1 125 36:08 GELOSINI Claudio UI M D 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
2 47 39:56 MORELLI Viliam FI M D 1960 ATLET. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
3 21 40:24 GRUPPIONI Alberto UI M D 1953 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
4 22 41:52 TASINI Manuele FI M D 1953 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL
5 176 42:09 PIACENTINI Donato UI M D 1957 POD. FORMIGINESE
6 190 42:17 PINGHINI Paolo UI M D 1959 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
7 131 42:23 MANCARI Agostino FI M D 1960 LOLLIAUTO ASD
8 247 42:32 GOZZI Ettore UI M D 1958 UISP MODENA
9 269 43:02 MARMIROLI Ettore UI M D 1948 POL. BISMANTOVA
10 137 43:04 CORSINOTTI Medardo UI M D 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
11 279 43:49 MALAVOLTA Marco FI M D 1954 LA PATRIA CARPI
12 237 44:16 GUALANDRI Leandro UI M D 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA
13 132 44:25 QUERZE' Giorgio FI M D 1958 LOLLIAUTO ASD
14 255 44:59 CLARIS Carlo UI M D 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE
15 104 45:26 RESTANI Massimo FI M D 1958 G.S. GABBI
16 92 45:50 FERRARA Pasquale FI M D 1952 G.P. LA GUGLIA
17 282 45:56 GUALDI Gualtiero M D 1956 RUNCARD
18 57 46:40 AGAZZOTTI Valter FI M D 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
19 178 46:51 RICCI Dino UI M D 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE
20 188 48:13 BACCARANI Gian Paolo UI M D 1960 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
21 37 49:09 LODI Enrico FI M D 1959 ATL. CIBENO
22 80 50:10 BALDINI Loriano UI M D 1951 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
23 286 50:20 FERRARI Francesco UI M D 1947 NUOVA MARZAGLIA USD
24 84 50:36 BARCHI Claudio UI M D 1960 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
25 189 50:55 OCCHI Giuliano UI M D 1948 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
26 268 51:05 BERTESI Euro M D 1956 SALICETA SAN GIULIANO
27 177 51:44 PIVETTI Maurizio UI M D 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE
28 272 51:58 UGOLINI Gino FI M D 1957 CUS PARMA
29 207 52:48 TALAMO Giovanni UI M D 1955 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
30 204 52:48 GATTI Franco UI M D 1957 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
31 256 53:22 GIAROLI Angelo FI M D 1959 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
32 31 55:16 FANTINI Ideo UI M D 1949 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
33 158 56:18 MANINI Roberto UI M D 1959 POD. BIASOLA
34 287 58:29 DEVODIER Ernesto M D 1960 RUNCARD
35 78 1:02:07 CUOGHI Giuseppe FI M D 1947 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

1 2 36:17 FANTINEL Ilaria FI F E 1998 C.S. ESERCITO
2 277 38:17 MARTINELLI Sarah UI F E 1981 QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE
3 44 45:08 AMELIO Jlenia FI F E 1987 ATL. CIBENO
4 233 45:43 SIGHINOLFI Giulia UI F E 1984 RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D.
5 230 46:42 ROSSI Giulia UI F E 1991 RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D.
6 283 47:44 BELTRAMI Alice UI F E 1990 FUTURA SCSD
7 161 48:08 RINALDI Jaqueline FI F E 1998 POD. FORMIGINESE
8 113 51:40 SAMMARTANO Chiara UI F E 1984 INTERFORZE MODENA
9 115 51:43 CITRO Katia UI F E 1985 INTERFORZE MODENA
10 211 53:52 MEMETI Edlira UI F E 1981 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO



11 118 54:48 COSENTINO Elisa UI F E 1992 INTERFORZE MODENA

1 75 37:55 PIERLI Fiorenza FI F F 1980 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
2 77 39:50 RICCI Laura FI F F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC
3 66 40:15 VENTURELLI Gloria UI F F 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
4 196 40:54 BETTINI Elisa FI F F 1972 POL. DIL. SANRAFEL
5 186 41:27 ROSSI Simona UI F F 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO
6 171 41:56 FONTANA Elisa UI F F 1976 POD. FORMIGINESE
7 54 42:24 GUIGLI Erica UI F F 1976 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
8 86 43:28 GIOIA Giulia FI F F 1979 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA
9 138 44:25 MONGERA Annarosa UI F F 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
10 170 45:31 DEL CARLO Sonia UI F F 1974 POD. FORMIGINESE
11 10 46:11 AZZOLINI Valeria FI F F 1972 3,30 RUNNING TEAM
12 119 46:55 MENGHINI Monica UI F F 1972 INTERFORZE MODENA
13 58 48:08 GRADELLINI Sonia FI F F 1972 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
14 191 48:22 CAVALIERI Daniela UI F F 1974 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
15 200 48:57 GENTILE Raffaella FI F F 1971 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
16 194 49:18 BRAIDI Francesca UI F F 1973 POL. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
17 109 49:53 ROSSI Emanuela UI F F 1973 INDIVIDUALE
18 111 50:00 CORNIA Chiara UI F F 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
19 117 51:43 PAOLINI Federica UI F F 1973 INTERFORZE MODENA
20 94 51:52 NEVIANI Emilia UI F F 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA
21 219 52:05 MARTINI Ilaria FI F F 1971 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
22 201 54:06 VERONESI Chiara FI F F 1980 POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA
23 51 54:08 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI F F 1974 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
24 123 54:49 PAGANO Paola UI F F 1979 INTERFORZE MODENA
25 114 58:06 BOBREK Malgorzata UI F F 1975 INTERFORZE MODENA
26 216 1:02:48 SONCINI Milena FI F F 1973 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
27 127 1:05:35 GHELFI Monica UI F F 1974 JOY RUNNER ASD

1 270 39:21 VINCI Donatella FI F G 1965 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
2 181 41:04 MARTINELLI Patrizia UI F G 1964 POD. FORMIGINESE
3 65 41:04 DONNINI Sonia UI F G 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
4 141 42:01 COMERO Elisabetta FI F G 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
5 183 43:37 BONFRESCHI Paola UI F G 1968 POD. FORMIGINESE
6 169 44:53 CUOGHI Sabrina UI F G 1970 POD. FORMIGINESE
7 56 45:14 MEZZETTI Chiara UI F G 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
8 99 46:00 VENTURELLI Anna UI F G 1964 G.P. LA GUGLIA
9 18 46:49 POZZATI Elisabetta FI F G 1969 A.S.D. PASSO CAPPONI
10 248 46:53 BERNINI Paola UI F G 1964 UISP MODENA
11 135 47:04 MANTOVI Roberta UI F G 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
12 245 48:12 BENATTI Antonella UI F G 1968 SINTOFARM ATLETICA
13 15 50:20 BASCHIERI Cristiana FI F G 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
14 50 50:53 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI F G 1969 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
15 48 52:02 TESTOLIN Paola FI F G 1966 ATLET. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
16 81 55:14 BALDINI Morena FI F G 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
17 210 58:10 CHERIF Halima UI F G 1966 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
18 273 1:03:27 LAURIOLA Filomena UI F G 1970 ASD POL. SANGIOVANNESE
19 212 1:04:10 CARRI Marinella UI F G 1960 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
20 203 1:15:41 FERRARINI Sandra UI F G 1963 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO
21 205 1:15:42 GRAZIOLI Maria Grazia UI F G 1961 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO


